Medical Power Tools
67
22
2
EN
 •
V4
01

1920 6 mm/ 9 mm for skull bone down to 3 mm • gray
1977 7 mm/11 mm for skull bone down to 1 mm • purple
1976 7 mm/11 mm for skull bone down to 3 mm • purple
1979 9 mm/13 mm for skull bone down to 1 mm • blue
1921 9 mm/13 mm for skull bone down to 3 mm • blue
1980 11 mm/14 mm for skull bone down to 1 mm • orange
1922 11 mm/14 mm for skull bone down to 3 mm • orange
Craniotome highspeed drills
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
 for
Craniotome 1926 Form/Design Picture
1.6 mm 3 13.0 mm HSS21C.512.016 twisted
1.6 mm 3 16.5 mm HSS21C.513.016 twisted
1.6 mm 3 25.0 mm HSS21C.514.016 twisted
1.6 mm 2 13.0 mm HSS21C.512.017 routed
1.6 mm 2 16.5 mm HSS21C.513.017 routed
1.4 mm 2 25.0 mm HSS21C.514.017 routed
Pediatric,    1925*

Pressing shortly: Switches to left rotation/Pressing long: Reduces speed
18
High speed rose burrs
          Rose burr, highspeed, steel
Head Ø Number of flutes
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
0.8 mm 6 HSS236.561.008
1.0 mm 12 HSS236.561.010
1.4 mm 8 HSS236.561.014 HSS236.562.014 HSS236.563.014
1.8 mm 8 HSS236.561.018 HSS236.562.018 HSS236.563.018
2.3 mm 8 HSS236.561.023 HSS236.562.023 HSS236.563.023
2.7 mm 10 HSS236.561.027
3.1 mm 10 HSS236.561.031 HSS236.562.031 HSS236.563.031
4.0 mm 12 HSS236.561.040 HSS236.562.040 HSS236.563.040
5.0 mm 12 HSS236.561.050 HSS236.562.050 HSS236.563.050
6.0 mm 14 HSS236.561.060 HSS236.562.060 HSS236.563.060
          Rose burr, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø Number of flutes
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
0.5 mm 6 HSM236.561.005
0.8 mm 6 HSM236.561.008
1.0 mm 6 HSM236.561.010
1.4 mm 6 HSM236.561.014
1.8 mm 6 HSM236.561.018
2.3 mm 6 HSM236.561.023
2.7 mm 8 HSM236.561.027
3.1 mm 8 HSM236.561.031
3.5 mm 8 HSM236.561.035
4.0 mm 10 HSM236.561.040 HSM236.562.040 HSM236.563.040
5.0 mm 12 HSM236.561.050 HSM236.562.050 HSM236.563.050
6.0 mm 14 HSM236.561.060
7.0 mm 16 HSM236.561.070
Each drill or burr is individually, sterile packed in this
transport secure blister packaging and shipped in a labeled
cardboard box.
19
High speed diamond burrs
          Diamond ball burr, highspeed
Head Ø
Shank length 70 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1905/1908
0.6 mm HS242.561.006
0.8 mm HS242.561.008
1.0 mm HS242.561.010 HS242.562.010
1.4 mm HS242.561.014 HS242.562.014
1.8 mm HS242.561.018
2.3 mm HS242.561.023 HS242.562.023 HS242.563.023
2.7 mm HS242.561.027
3.1 mm HS242.561.031 HS242.563.031
3.5 mm HS242.561.035 HS242.562.035
4.0 mm HS242.561.040 HS242.562.040 HS242.563.040
4.5 mm HS242.561.045 – HS242.563.045
5.0 mm HS242.561.050 HS242.562.050 HS242.563.050
6.0 mm HS242.561.060 HS242.562.060 HS242.563.060
7.0 mm HS242.561.070
          Diamond ball burr, coarse, highspeed
Head Ø
Shank length 70 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1905/1908
2.3 mm HS242C.561.023 HS242C.562.023 HS242C.563.023
3.1 mm HS242C.561.031 HS242C.562.031 HS242C.563.031
4.0 mm HS242C.561.040 HS242C.562.040 HS242C.563.040
5.0 mm HS242C.561.050 HS242C.562.050 HS242C.563.050
6.0 mm HS242C.561.060 HS242C.562.060 HS242C.563.060
          Diamond ball burr, extra coarse, highspeed
Head Ø
Shank length 70 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1905/1908
3.0 mm HS242EC.562.030 HS242EC.563.030
4.0 mm HS242EC.562.040 HS242EC.563.040
          Diamond ball burr, mega coarse, highspeed
Head Ø
Shank length 70 mm, for
handpieces Ref. 1903/1906

          Cylinder burr with cross-train, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
4.0 mm 10 9.0 mm HSS72E.561.040 HSS72E.563.040
5.0 mm 12 10.0 mm HSS72E.561.050
          Bud burr with cross-train, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
4.0 mm 10 8.0 mm HSS351E.561.040
5.0 mm 12 9.5 mm HSS351E.561.050
          Egg burr, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
4.0 mm 10 9.5 mm HSS9.562.040 HSS9.563.040
6.0 mm 14 9.5 mm HSS9.563.060
          Pear burr, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
6.0 mm 14 10.0 mm HSS12.562.060 HSS12.563.060
          Acorn burr, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
7.5 mm 8 9.3 mm HSS10.562.075 HSS10.563.075
          Neuro burr, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
1.8 mm 2 3.0 mm HSS4.563.018
3.0 mm 2 4.0 mm HSS4.563.030
          Lindemann cutter, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Number of
flutes
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
2.3 mm 4 35.0 mm HSS162.561.023
          Wire Pass Drill, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
1.0 mm 10.0 mm HSS17.562.010 HSS17.563.010
1.2 mm 10.0 mm HSS17.562.012 HSS17.563.012
1.5 mm 6.6 mm HSS17.563.015
          Spiral Drill, highspeed, carbide
Head Ø
Working
length
Shank length 70 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1903/1906
Shank length 95 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1904/1907
Shank length 125 mm,
for handpieces
Ref. 1905/1908
1.5 mm 20.0 mm HSS27.562.015
2.0 mm 20.0 mm HSS27.561.020 HSS27.562.020
21
Drilling, filing, milling and grinding with standard speed
          Diamond ball head grinder
Head- Ø